
SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

DWELL VBS 
(2-5 PM)

5TH GRADE
SEND OFF

(12:30 -
2:00P)

CAMP
KICKOFF 

(4:30 -7 PM)

MOUNTAIN
BIKING

(6:30PM)

PARK DAY
(11 AM)

FOOD TRUCK
NIGHT 

(6 - 8 PM)

DISC GOLF
(6:30 PM)

HS BIBLE
STUDY 

(7-8:30 PM)

RISING 6TH
GRADERS

MOVE UP TO
1:16 

1:16 YOUTH 
(5-7 PM)

SPRAY-
GROUND 
(1-3 PM)

MOUNTAIN
BIKING

(6:30PM)

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

TUESDAYS
(10 AM - 

12 PM)

PARK DAY 
(11 AM) 

WORSHIP NIGHT 
(7-8 PM)

DISC GOLF
(6:30 PM)

HS BIBLE
STUDY 

(7-8:30 PM)

1:16 YOUTH 
(5-7 PM)

FREESTYLE
CAMP 

(9 AM - 4 PM
DAILY)

MOUNTAIN
BIKING

(6:30PM)

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

TUESDAYS
(10 AM - 

12 PM)

PARK DAY 
(11 AM - 

12:30 PM)

NEIGHBOR-
HOOD DINNERS 

(6-8 PM)
 

HS BIBLE
STUDY 

(7-8:30 PM)

SHILOH
YOUNG

ADULTS 
(6-8 PM)

1:16 YOUTH 
(5-7 PM)

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

TUESDAYS
(10 AM - 

2 PM)

PARK DAY 
(11 AM - 

12:30 PM)

HS BIBLE
STUDY 

(7-8:30 PM)

DISC GOLF
(6:30 PM)

30

6

13

20

27

28

4

11

18

25

29

5

12

19

26

31

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

1

June 2023
CHURCH -WIDE  |  ADULTS  |  SB KIDS  |  1:16 SB YOUTH

                    
<< Scan this QR
code to view all

our events. 



MINISTRY AREA EVENT DATE AND TIME

CHURCH-WIDE

FOOD TRUCK NIGHT JUNE 7 (6-8 PM)

WORSHIP NIGHT JUNE 14 (7-8 PM)

ADULT MINISTRY

NEIGHBORHOOD DINNERS JUNE 21 (6 - 8 PM)

SHILOH YOUNG ADULTS
MINISTRY NIGHT 

JUNE 22 (6 - 8 PM)

MOUNTAIN BIKING JUNE 5, 12, 19 (6:30 PM)

DISC GOLF JUNE 7, 14, 28 (6:30 PM) 

SB KIDS

DWELL VBS MAY 30 - JUNE 2  (2 - 5 PM DAILY)

PARK DAYS JUNE 7, 14, 21, 28 (11 AM - 12:30 PM) 

5TH GRADE SEND OFF JUNE 4 (12:30 - 2 PM) 

SPRAYGROUND JUNE 12 (1 - 3 PM) 

FREESTYLE CAMP JUNE 19 - 23 (9 AM - 4 PM DAILY)

1:16 SB YOUTH 

CAMP KICKOFF JUNE 4 (5 - 7 PM)

RISING 6TH GRADERS MOVE UP
TO 1:16 

JUNE 11

MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS
JUNE 13, 20 (10 AM - 12 PM) & JUNE

27 (10 AM - 2 PM)

HIGH SCHOOL BIBLE STUDY JUNE 7, 14, 21, 28 (7 - 8:30 PM)

1:16 YOUTH - SUNDAY SERVICES JUNE 11, 18, 25  (5 - 7 PM)

June 2023
CHURCH EVENTS BY MINISTRY AREA: 



SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

ONECAMP
DISC GOLF
(6:30 PM)

1:16 YOUTH 
(5-7 PM)

MOUNTAIN
BIKING

(6:30PM)

PARK DAY 
(11 AM - 

12:30 PM)
 

NEIGHBOR-
HOOD

DINNERS
(6-8 PM)

WOMEN'S
MENTORSHIP
BREAKFAST

(9-11 AM)

1:16 YOUTH 
(5-7 PM)

SPRAY-
GROUND 

(10AM-12PM)
 

MOUNTAIN
BIKING

(6:30PM)
 

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

TUESDAYS
(10 AM - 

12 PM)

PARK DAY 
(11 AM - 

12:30 PM)
 

HS BIBLE
STUDY 

(7-8:30 PM)

DISC GOLF
(6:30 PM)

1:16 YOUTH 
(5-7 PM)

MOUNTAIN
BIKING

(6:30PM)

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

TUESDAYS
(10 AM - 

12 PM)

PARK DAY 
(11 AM - 

12:30 PM)
 

FOOD TRUCK
+ WORSHIP

NIGHT (5:30 -
8 PM)

HS BIBLE
STUDY 

(7-8:30 PM)

SHILOH
YOUNG

ADULTS 
(6-8 PM)

27

4

11

18

25

25

2

9

16

23

26

3

10

17

24

28

5

12

19

26

29

6

13

20

27

30

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

July 2023
CHURCH -WIDE  |  ADULTS  |  SB KIDS  |  1:16 SB YOUTH

30 31

                    
<< Scan this QR
code to view all

our events. 



MINISTRY AREA EVENT DATE AND TIME

CHURCH-WIDE
FOOD TRUCK + 
WORSHIP NIGHT

JULY 26 (5:30 -8 PM)

ADULT MINISTRY

NEIGHBORHOOD DINNERS JULY 12 (6 - 8 PM)

SHILOH YOUNG ADULTS
MINISTRY NIGHT 

JULY 27 (6 - 8 PM)

WOMEN'S MENTORSHIP
BREAKFAST

JULY 15 (9-11 AM)

MOUNTAIN BIKING JULY 10, 17, 24, 31 (6:30 PM)

DISC GOLF JULY 5, 19, 26 (6:30 PM)

SB KIDS

PARK DAYS
JULY 12, 19, 26 

(11 AM - 12:30 PM) 

SPRAYGROUND JULY 17 (10 AM -12 PM) 

1:16 SB YOUTH 

ONECAMP JULY 2 - 7

MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS JULY 17, 25 (10 AM - 12 PM)

HIGH SCHOOL BIBLE STUDY JULY 19, 26 (7 - 8:30 PM)

1:16 YOUTH - SUNDAY
SERVICES

JULY 9, 16, 23, 30 (5 - 7 PM)

July 2023

CHURCH EVENTS BY MINISTRY AREA: 


