## June 2023



#### CHURCH-WIDE | ADULTS | SB KIDS | 1:16 SB YOUTH

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
		DWELL VBS (2-5 PM)			<b></b>	
	_		_			10
4  5TH GRADE SEND OFF (12:30 - 2:00P)  CAMP KICKOFF (4:30 -7 PM)	MOUNTAIN BIKING (6:30PM)	6	7 PARK DAY (11 AM) FOOD TRUCK NIGHT (6 - 8 PM) DISC GOLF (6:30 PM) HS BIBLE STUDY (7-8:30 PM)	8	9	10
RISING 6TH GRADERS MOVE UP TO 1:16 1:16 YOUTH (5-7 PM)	SPRAY- GROUND (1-3 PM)  MOUNTAIN BIKING (6:30PM)	MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS (10 AM - 12 PM)	14  PARK DAY (11 AM)  WORSHIP NIGHT (7-8 PM)  DISC GOLF (6:30 PM)  HS BIBLE STUDY (7-8:30 PM)	15	16	17
18	19	20	21 PARK DAY	22	23	24
1:16 YOUTH (5-7 PM)	FREESTYLE _ CAMP (9 AM - 4 PM DAILY)  MOUNTAIN BIKING (6:30PM)	MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS (10 AM - 12 PM)	(11 AM - 12:30 PM) NEIGHBOR- HOOD DINNERS (6-8 PM) HS BIBLE STUDY (7-8:30 PM)	SHILOH YOUNG ADULTS (6-8 PM)	<b>→</b>	
25 1:16 YOUTH (5-7 PM)	26	27 MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS	28 PARK DAY (11 AM - 12:30 PM) HS BIBLE	29	30	1
		(10 AM - 2 PM)	STUDY (7-8:30 PM) DISC GOLF (6:30 PM)		our ev	iew all

## June 2023



### CHURCH EVENTS BY MINISTRY AREA:

MINISTRY AREA	<u>EVENT</u>	DATE AND TIME		
CHURCH-WIDE	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	JUNE 7 (6-8 PM)		
CHURCH-WIDE	WORSHIP NIGHT	JUNE 14 (7-8 PM)		
	NEIGHBORHOOD DINNERS	JUNE 21 (6 - 8 PM)		
ADULT MINISTRY	SHILOH YOUNG ADULTS MINISTRY NIGHT	JUNE 22 (6 - 8 PM)		
	MOUNTAIN BIKING	JUNE 5, 12, 19 (6:30 PM)		
	DISC GOLF	JUNE 7, 14, 28 (6:30 PM)		
	DWELL VBS	MAY 30 - JUNE 2 (2 - 5 PM DAILY)		
	PARK DAYS	JUNE 7, 14, 21, 28 (11 AM - 12:30 PM)		
SB KIDS	5TH GRADE SEND OFF	JUNE 4 (12:30 - 2 PM)		
	SPRAYGROUND	JUNE 12 (1 - 3 PM)		
	FREESTYLE CAMP	JUNE 19 - 23 (9 AM - 4 PM DAILY)		
	CAMP KICKOFF	JUNE 4 (5 - 7 PM)		
	RISING 6TH GRADERS MOVE UP TO 1:16	JUNE 11		
1:16 SB YOUTH	MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS	JUNE 13, 20 (10 AM - 12 PM) & JUNE 27 (10 AM - 2 PM)		
	HIGH SCHOOL BIBLE STUDY	JUNE 7, 14, 21, 28 (7 - 8:30 PM)		
	1:16 YOUTH - SUNDAY SERVICES	JUNE 11, 18, 25 (5 - 7 PM)		

# July 2023



#### CHURCH-WIDE | ADULTS | SB KIDS | 1:16 SB YOUTH

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
ONECAMP—			DISC GOLF (6:30 PM)		<b></b>	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
1:16 YOUTH (5-7 PM)	MOUNTAIN BIKING (6:30PM)		PARK DAY (11 AM - 12:30 PM) NEIGHBOR- HOOD DINNERS (6-8 PM)			WOMEN'S MENTORSHIP BREAKFAST (9-11 AM)
16  1:16 YOUTH (5-7 PM)	17 SPRAY- GROUND (10AM-12PM)  MOUNTAIN BIKING (6:30PM)	MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS (10 AM - 12 PM)	19 PARK DAY (11 AM - 12:30 PM) HS BIBLE STUDY (7-8:30 PM) DISC GOLF (6:30 PM)	20	21	22
23	24	25 MIDDLE SCHOOL	26  PARK DAY (11 AM - 12:30 PM)  FOOD TRUCK	27 SHILOH	28	29
1:16 YOUTH (5-7 PM)	BIKING (6:30PM)	TUESDAYS (10 AM - 12 PM)	+ WORSHIP NIGHT (5:30 - 8 PM) HS BIBLE STUDY (7-8:30 PM)	YOUNG ADULTS (6-8 PM)	756T C3F06 P	Scan this QR ode to view all our events.

# July 2023



### CHURCH EVENTS BY MINISTRY AREA:

MINISTRY AREA	<u>EVENT</u>	DATE AND TIME		
CHURCH-WIDE	FOOD TRUCK + WORSHIP NIGHT	JULY 26 (5:30 -8 PM)		
	NEIGHBORHOOD DINNERS	JULY 12 (6 - 8 PM)		
	SHILOH YOUNG ADULTS MINISTRY NIGHT	JULY 27 (6 - 8 PM)		
ADULT MINISTRY	WOMEN'S MENTORSHIP BREAKFAST	JULY 15 (9-11 AM)		
	MOUNTAIN BIKING	JULY 10, 17, 24, 31 (6:30 PM)		
	DISC GOLF	JULY 5, 19, 26 (6:30 PM)		
SB KIDS	PARK DAYS	JULY 12, 19, 26 (11 AM - 12:30 PM)		
	SPRAYGROUND	JULY 17 (10 AM -12 PM)		
	ONECAMP	JULY 2 - 7		
	MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAYS	JULY 17, 25 (10 AM - 12 PM)		
1:16 SB YOUTH	HIGH SCHOOL BIBLE STUDY	JULY 19, 26 (7 - 8:30 PM)		
	1:16 YOUTH - SUNDAY SERVICES	JULY 9, 16, 23, 30 (5 - 7 PM)		